
Juraworld



Juraworld

Gres porcellanato Colorato in massa

BEIGE

PURE

GREY

120x120
sp.9 mm

R 10
a+b

60x120 
sp.9 mm

R 10
a+b

30x60
sp.9 mm

R 10
a+b

R 10
a+b

60x60
sp.9 mm

60x120
sp.20 mm

R 11

120x278
sp.6,5 mm

FORMATO COLORI PZ/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX BOX/PAL MQ/PAL KG/PAL
120x120 Beige - Grey - Pure R10 1 1,44 32,40 40 57,60 1356,00
60x120 Beige - Grey - Pure R10 2 1,44 28,40 36 51,84 1020,00
60x60 Beige - Grey - Pure R10 4 1,44 28,50 30 43,20 855,00
30x60 Beige - Grey - Pure R10 8 1,44 27,07 32 46,08 886,00
60x120 Beige - Grey - Pure R11 - 2cm 1 0,72 31,80 30 21,60 954,00


